Lifespan Respite Coalition Meetings for 2014

Monthly Coalition meetings for 2014 will be held in the Fourth Floor Conference Room #4290 at DHS Donaghy Plaza South – 700 Main Street – LR, AR from 10:00 – 12:00 on the following dates:  

[bookmark: _GoBack]2nd Mon. - Jan. 13, 2014 	 

3rd Thurs. - Feb. 20, 2014  	
3rd Thurs. - March 20, 2014	
3rd Thurs. - April 17, 2014	
3rd Thurs. - May 15, 2014	
3rd Thurs. - June 19, 2014	
3rd Thurs. - July 17, 2014	
3rd Thurs. - Aug. 21, 2014	
3rd Thurs. - Sept. 18, 2014	
3rd Thurs. - Oct. 16, 2014	
3rd Thurs. - Nov. 20, 2014	
3rd Thurs. - Dec. 18, 2014	

